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Price
72.93 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.26% (0.91)

CA76131D1033
QSR

NYSE

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

21,222 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

72.55 USD (100)
73.36 USD (100)
72.49 USD
73.15 USD
72.05 USD
72.02 USD
72.832152 USD
2,541,957
185,138,979.44
29,329

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=200721251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA76131D1033&ID_NOTATION=119743396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc73614274532a28177317f9b725831fc9645228e7774527d4693c707a494d63&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2743ff0b286f47161&time=1721063861&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=924baf95b74f22c9956d723b2963548ea58ac57fa0aaee2aa94b2a7314af3a47&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cff320568d5b4ab33&time=1721063861&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5640a7a407e350e77f25178c886ee7a5f0ad8b9c9c03436ae51d604b5419219&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=479373c30a4865852&time=1721063861&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=887b878d0f300a623a7f91240858d894bec11a2afcf011f007f756353ec67966&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=99ada8224116c78d4&time=1721063861&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8278cd86df34fd8a66e70f20ab903bb112555579623abe26d765edb0ce5c342e&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=279e2b180fe63f3b5&time=1721063861&tool=RSC

RESTAURANT BRANDS INTERNATIONAL INC

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:02

Price
72.93 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 1.26% (0.91)

CA76131D1033
QSR

NYSE

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

21,222 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 72.55 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 73.36 USD (100)
Open 72.49 USD
High 73.15 USD
Low 72.05 USD
Close (prev. day) 72.02 USD
VWAP 72.832152 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,541,957
Trading volume 185,138,979.44
Number of trades 29,329
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -7.04% -4.01% +13.33%
Perf (abs.) -5.52 -3.05 +8.58
Beta 1.02 0.98 0.95
Volatility 22.78 21.68 22.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 66.90 EUR
12

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 99.39 CAD

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 66.86 EUR
12

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 72.93 USD
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 66.18 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.02

73.98

0.00

185.14

0.00

70.57 USD (2,058,440)
69.52 USD (1,681,936)
73.41 USD (1,631,820)
72.43 USD (1,514,487)

83.29 USD (2024/03/13)

65.87 USD (2024/05/30)

83.29 USD (2024/03/13)

61.77 USD (2023/10/06)

Number of
trades

2

3,783

12

29,329
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=119743396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120195082
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119774822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119774822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=121652978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192916845

RESTAURANT BRANDS INTERNATIONAL INC

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2022/11/
17

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

15:30 84.91 CAD 0.05

10:29 66.58 EUR 0.02

08:11 65.96 EUR 0.00

08:08 66.14 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120307010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120039616

RESTAURANT BRANDS INTERNATIONAL INC

Company

Company Logo
L]
l.bl

Contact Details

RESTAURANT B
INC.

profile

restaurant
brands
international

RANDS INTERNATIONAL

130 King Street West, Suite 300 - M5X 1E1

Toronto

Telefon: +1-905-339-6011

Fax: +

E-mail: media@rbi.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

José Cil

Axel Schwan
David Shear
Don Fox
Duncan Fulton
J. Patrick
Doyle

Jeff Housman
Jill M. Granat
Joshua Kobza
Matthew
Dunnigan

Sami Siddiqui

Tom Curtis

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
J. Doyle

Alexandre Behring
da Costa

Ali Hedayat
Cristina Farjallat
Daniel Schwartz
Jason Melbourne
Jordana Fribourg
Marc Lemann
Maximilien de

Limburg Stirum
Thecla Sweeney

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

4/4


mailto:media@rbi.com
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